

à

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1864/2008

WAQF QABRISTAN KARIMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tabrez Ahmed,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service on or before 27.11.2008.

Registry has to prepare separate office report for separate item numbers without fail. Reason for preparing consolidated office report for two different items be explained to the undersigned in writing within a week.

List the matter on 27.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar