

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1864/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2007 in CMWP No.35523/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

WAQF QABRISTAN KARIMA Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Ma. Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Abhist Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned
by three weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Renuka Sadana]
Court Master